
THREE WAYS TO ACCESS HOME & AWAY ATHLETIC EVENTS:   

1.  Use the links below to watch the sports listed at each link. 

2. Listen on the radio (WAUB – 98.1FM or 1590 AM) as per the tentative schedule at the bottom of the page. 

3. Use the ScheduleGalaxy website (www.schedulegalaxy.com), find the sport in the Auburn Athletic Schedules, 

and click on the note associated with the contest to get a link. 

  

TENTATIVE RADIO BROADCAST SCHEDULE: WAUB 98.1 FM and 1590 AM 

Fri. Feb. 12 Hockey vs Liverpool 6:00pm Casey Park 

Tue. Feb. 16 Boy's B-Ball vs Fulton 6:30pm AHS 

School Streaming Link Sports 
Covered 

F-M https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCHrKMME11HGBCLPSotDhyUQ 
All 

Baldwinsville 

 
https://ensemble.cnyric.org/Watch/bvillegirlshoops 

Girls 
Basketball 

Baldwinsville 

 
https://ensemble.cnyric.org/Watch/bvilleboyshoops 

Boys 
Basketball 

Baldwinsville 
https://www.facebook.com/BvilleHockey/?view_public_for=209041265829854 Ice Hockey 

Liverpool https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC57vC4-cu3gy2D2Pe_G73Ng 
All 

C-NS 
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCkjq1IOukUymaQFN0p-dtQw B/G Basketball 

JD   

Fulton   

Ithaca https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC3cRASSLwXYBiRq9vJThStw/videos All 

Oswego https://www.youtube.com/c/wbucny B/G Basketball 

Oswego www.livebarn.com Ice Hockey 

Central Square https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCh07d8TYtD2Ijm8x31gvrEg All 

ES-M https://www.youtube.com/channel/UChQceEjmBWfPB_Qqld8VNaA/videos All 

West Genesee www.livebarn.com Hockey 

Cortland https://ensemble.cnyric.org/Watch/Zb35Wat2 Varsity 

Cortland  https://ensemble.cnyric.org/Watch/t8LEq3w6 JV 

Cortland  https://ensemble.cnyric.org/Watch/Aq5m9F8L Modified 

Auburn 

 
https://ensemble.cayboces.org/Watch/Rp94Pqc7 

G. Var 
Basketball 

Auburn 

 
https://ensemble.cayboces.org/Watch/Ti7y6AJp 

G. JV 
Basketball 

Auburn 

 
https://ensemble.cayboces.org/Watch/d3XPi78N 

G. Mod 
Basketball 

Auburn 

 
https://ensemble.cayboces.org/Watch/w7BEr56C 

B. Var 
Basketball 

Auburn 

 
https://ensemble.cayboces.org/Watch/g9RMk36E 

B. JV 
Basketball 

Auburn 

 
https://ensemble.cayboces.org/Watch/To4w5SQe 

B. Mod 
Basketball 

Auburn 
https://ensemble.cayboces.org/Watch/Co86Ydn9 B/G V Bowling 

Auburn 
https://ensemble.cayboces.org/Watch/Md92Lfe4 Ice Hockey 

Auburn 
https://ensemble.cayboces.org/Watch/a5HFk2p6 B/G Swim 
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Wed. Feb. 17 Hockey vs SYR City 4:00pm Casey Park 

Thu. Feb. 18 Boy's B-Ball vs ESM 6:30pm AHS 

Fri. Feb. 19 Hockey vs Cortland 7:00pm Allen Arena 

Mon. Feb. 22 Hockey at Ithaca TBD Cass Arena 

Tue. Feb. 23 Girls B-Ball vs C Square 6:30pm AHS 

Wed. Feb. 24 Hockey @ Oswego 8:00pm Crisafulli Rink 

Thu. Feb. 25 Girls B-Ball vs Cortland 6:30pm AHS 

Fri. Feb. 26 Hockey vs CBA-Dewitt 8:00pm State Fair 

Mon. Mar. 1 Hockey @ CNS 7:00pm Cicero Twin 

Tue. Mar. 2 Girls B-Ball vs Fulton 6:30pm AHS 

Wed. Mar. 3 Hockey @ B-Ville or 7:30pm TRAC 

Boys B-Ball vs Fowler 6:30pm AHS 

Fri. Mar. 5 Hockey @ W. Genny 6:30pn Shove Park 

Sat. Mar. 6 Hockey vs Oswego 1:00pm Casey Park 

Mon. Mar. 8 Boys B-Ball vs Cent. Square 6:30pm AHS 

Tue. Mar. 9 Hockey vs Skaneateles 5:00pm Casey Park 

Fri. Mar. 12 Hockey vs Ithaca 6:00pm Casey Park 


